Summer 2024 Emory College Tuition Adjustment Schedule:

Maymester

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

5/14/2024

100%

5/15/2024

80%

5/16/2024

60%

5/17/2024

40%

5/18/2024

20%

After 5/18/2024

0%

Regular

Withdrawal Date On or Before:

Reduction Percentage

5/21/2024 100%
5/26/2024 80%
5/31/2024 60%
6/5/2024 40%
6/10/2024 20%
After 6/10/2024 0%

15t Summer Session

Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
5/21/2024 100%

5/23/2024 80%

5/25/2024 60%

5/28/2024 40%

5/30/2024 20%

After 5/30/2024 0%

2" Summer Session

Withdrawal Date On or Before: Reduction Percentage
7/5/2024 100%

7/7/2024 80%

7/9/2024 60%

7/11/2024 40%

7/13/2024 20%

After 7/13/2024 0%

11/16/2024



