Summer 2024 Emory College Tuition Adjustment Schedule:

Maymester

Withdrawal Date On or Before:	Reduction Percentage
5/14/2024	100%
5/15/2024	80%
5/16/2024	60%
5/17/2024	40%
5/18/2024	20%
After 5/18/2024	0%

Regular

Withdrawal Date On or Before:	Reduction Percentage
5/21/2024	100%
5/26/2024	80%
5/31/2024	60%
6/5/2024	40%
6/10/2024	20%
After 6/10/2024	0%

1st Summer Session

Withdrawal Date On or Before:	Reduction Percentage
5/21/2024	100%
5/23/2024	80%
5/25/2024	60%
5/28/2024	40%
5/30/2024	20%
After 5/30/2024	0%

2nd Summer Session

Withdrawal Date On or Before:	Reduction Percentage
7/5/2024	100%
7/7/2024	80%
7/9/2024	60%
7/11/2024	40%
7/13/2024	20%
After 7/13/2024	0%